Trustee (4 year and 2 year term) 
South Range-Trustee (4 year) 

TOWNSHIP PROPOSALS: 

Township Proposals: 

Adams Township: 

Adams Township Fire Station Bond Proposal 

Shall the Township of Adams, County of Houghton, Michigan, borrow the principal sum of not to exceed One Million Six 

Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,600,000) and issue its general obligation unlimited tax bonds, in one or more series, 

payable in not to exceed thirty (30) years from the date of issue of each series, for the purpose of paying the cost to 
acquire, construct, furnish, and equip a new fire station in the Atlantic Mine area of the Township, including emergency